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ltem Item

Office Use Description No. Reqd

YEAR TWELVE

PERSONAL ITEMS FOR STUDENT USE
P55274 Calculator Sharp Scientific EL-531 1
P50131 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Clear Cover Black Refillable 1
P55440 Display Book A4 Refills Pkt 10 - 1
P55522 Eraser Plastic Pencil Economy in sleeve ey 3
P55853 Notebook A4 250 Page 5 Subject Colourhide Assorted Colo&rs ' 1
P56095 Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Blue Medium
P50271 Pencil (HB) Goldfaber
P50208 Pencils-Coloured 12's Columbia A 7
P50080 Ruler 300mm Wooden C% \ﬁﬁm
P56428

P19689
P0O6578
P33208

PO7801

P36260

P52086

P52086

Safety Glasses Clear WrapiAE retnd s

%\

FOR SCIENCE: studsnisenralied ity
( ¢ i ‘%Wa?

*'m?" i
Biclogy WA ATAR 3&4 (Pnnt‘ J Digital) [Skirvin 1
Blozone Year 1R 2:Biology Student Workbook [Alla

CER%CATE 1IN INF@RMATI N

1

0

102.95
43.95
60.00

70.95

68.50

14.05

14.05

32.25
235

14.05

14.05
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CERTIFICATE Il IN SPORTS CCACHING
No Text Required

CERTIFICATE Il IN BUSINESS
P52086 USB Packet Flash Drive 32GB - NO RETURNS

CHEMISTRY ATAR
Pa7184 Creelman Exam Questions Chemistry ATAR 384 2026 [Lyndc
New Edition for 2026

If ordered online, will be delivered i
Due approx. March 2026

ull to the school.

PO04BY Pearson WA Chemistry 12. (SB? il '
P35880 WA ATAR Exploring ChBEFnlstryg 14

{Cptional)

= m‘ I s
dvelg'ﬁB@;L.;md purchas%adgnwa school

P11834 | WAATER Eholin vr 12%”;an W Cody & i f Rayner
P50328 xrclse Bﬁok Ad 128 Pa"ge :Bmm with Marglnf#1»10 Spirax
. f"'{ P

P50328

FOOD SCIENCE & TE%, )

2

P31940
PO7856
P32599 I

?@ﬁtlonal) ) 55 5 b
P13280 Hufman Perspectives WARATAR § (Prmt & Dldltal) ‘8E [Whan et i

bl i m‘fﬁ&‘éx Tl m&
MNTERIALS DESIGr & TECHNOLOGY ,%METAL GENERAL
N:';f%xf Required 2 %"’é
'f’
MATERIALS DES]GN LOGY TEXTILES GENERAL
No I{%xt Required
beie

MAT EMATICS APP%QATION%
POD713 MathsiApplications WA ATAR: Unit 3 (2 1 43.95 43.95
POD728 Matthllcatlons WA A% Unit 4 (P 1 43.95 43,95
P55272 Calculater Casio Graphic EAS Class P 1 28195 281.95

-

P05723 32 O 1 64.50 64.50
P55274 33 O 1 3225 32.25
PO0714 34 O 1 43.95 43.95
POOT16 35 O 1 43.95 43.95
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P55272 Calculator Casio Graphic CAS Class Pad FX-CP400

OUTDOOR EDUCATION GENERAL
PO7110 Cutdoor Education: A Resource for WA Yr 12 General [Froude and Zaurs]

PHYSICAL EDUCATION STUDIES GENERAL
P06053 Physical Education Studies: A Resource for WA Yr 12 Genefal.[R Gaujers]

PHYSICS ATAR
P37192 Creelman Exam Questions Physics ATAR 3&4 2026

New Edition for 2026

Due approx. March 2026 L :
P38854 Pearson WA Physics 12 (ﬁavg?iﬁgﬁﬁ_, iGital), 2E [Greg Moran ¢

New Edition for 2026 7 ’%ﬁ' %p f*‘”"i‘g :
P37031 WA ATAR Exploring Physics:Yeard) EI[STAWA]

New Edition for 2026

;
SART ATAR%F.;?%@ :
Ring 38mn'1*VC Insert White

PE6326

P51524
P56326
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Susan Sait



